
669,992

87,947

39,762

113,247

100,552

58,115

58,104

11,714

27,800

21,725

56,057

12,877

20,075

11,988

14,630

2,111

5,168

2,552

5,581

15,478

3,391

919

199

226,888

37,417

37,922

19,195

23,849

14,871

19,852

6,006

5,887

6,819

11,122

5,439

7,776

5,652

6,856

1,699

3,856

842

3,550

4,777

2,662

733

106

225,423

37,227

37,410

19,064

23,656

14,813

19,748

5,991

5,856

6,803

11,055

5,416

7,756

5,640

6,840

1,693

3,849

841

3,538

4,743

2,651

727

106

1,465

190

512

131

193

58

104

15

31

16

67

23

20

12

16

6

7

1

12

34

11

6

－

443,104

50,530

1,840

94,052

76,703

43,244

38,252

5,708

21,913

14,906

44,935

7,438

12,299

6,336

7,774

412

1,312

1,710

2,031

10,701

729

186

93

10,471

2,064

104

253

200

209

801

1,927

80

88

172

39

347

126

1,114

235

180

1,665

665

90

6

54

52

425,877

47,419

931

91,447

75,695

42,550

37,001

3,751

21,792

14,767

44,721

7,232

11,905

6,202

6,489

135

1,092

45

1,363

10,609

690

41

－

6,756

1,047

805

2,352

808

485

450

30

41

51

42

167

47

8

171

42

40

－

3

2

33

91

41

Grand total

 　　New Taipei City

 　　Taipei City

 　　Taoyuan City

 　　Taichung City

 　　Tainan City

 　　Kaohsiung City

 　　Yilan County

 　　Hsinchu County

 　　Miaoli County

 　　Changhwa County

 　　Nantou County

 　　Yunlin County

 　　Chiayi County

 　　Pingtung County

 　　Taitung County

 　　Hwalien County

 　　Penghu County

 　　Keelung City

 　　Hsinchu City

 　　Chiayi City

 　　Kinmen County

 　　Lienchiang County

 End of 2021

Workforce Development Agency, MOL.

by Area and Industry
Table 12-7 Foreign Workers in Productive Industries and Social Welfare

 Unit：Person

Foreign workers in productive industries Foreign workers in social welfare

Area total
Grand

husbandry
& animal

forestry, fishing
Agriculture,

Total facturing
Manu-

tion
Construc-

Total workers
Nursing

maids
Home-

 Source：
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